PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER COMMERCE (MALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/35702633

2/35704415

3/35700354

4/35701854

5/35704166

6/35702829

7/35704835

8/35701642

9/35702808

10/35704676

11/35705073

12/35704007

13/35704743

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN
RANA KHALIL AHMAD

KHAWAR KHAN
NAZIR AHMAD ZAHID

SHAHID ABBAS
JAHANGIR KHAN

MUDASSAR RIAZ
RIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
RIAZ AHMAD

ZAMEER UL HASSAN
GHULAM HUSSAIN

SYED RAZWAN HAIDER
SYED HAKIM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAKRULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI CHAUDHRI

MUHAMMAD NASIR RASHEED
ABD UR RASHEED

ABDUL MANNAN
MUREED HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD RAFI

DOMICILE

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

KHANEWAL

KASUR

GUJRAT

SAHIWAL

KASUR

SARGODHA

M. GARH

GUJRANWALA
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From Pre-Page

20 posts of Lecturer Commerce (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/35701158 MUHAMMAD AZHAR GHAFFAR LAYYAH
ABDUL GHAFFAR
15/35700312 SHAHID IQBAL SARGODHA

MAHER MUHAMMAD KHAN

16/35705983 UMER MAQBOOL LAHORE
MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL

17/35704893 MAQSOOD UL HASSAN R.Y. KHAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

18/35704420 NASIR ABBAS MULTAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

32/35701914 ZAHID IQBAL T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

56/35704913 RAMEEZ RAJA SIALKOT
FRANCIS MASIH

DATED: 23-09-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 120-RB-2017

Page 2 of 2



