

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of LECTURER COMMERCE (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/35702633	MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ KHAN RANA KHALIL AHMAD	M. GARH
2/35704415	KHAWAR KHAN NAZIR AHMAD ZAHID	FAISALABAD
3/35700354	SHAHID ABBAS JAHANGIR KHAN	HAFIZABAD
4/35701854	MUDASSAR RIAZ RIAZ ALI	FAISALABAD
5/35704166	MUHAMMAD HASSAN RIAZ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN
6/35702829	ZAMEER UL HASSAN GHULAM HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL
7/35704835	SYED RAZWAN HAIDER SYED HAKIM ALI SHAH	KASUR
8/35701642	MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD SHAKRULLAH KHAN	GUJRAT
9/35702808	MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI CHAUDHRI	SAHIWAL
10/35704676	MUHAMMAD NASIR RASHEED ABD UR RASHEED	KASUR
11/35705073	ABDUL MANNAN MUREED HUSSAIN	SARGODHA
12/35704007	MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN RIAZ AHMAD	M. GARH
13/35704743	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD RAFI	GUJRANWALA

From Pre-Page

20 posts of Lecturer Commerce (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/35701158	MUHAMMAD AZHAR GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR	LAYYAH
15/35700312	SHAHID IQBAL MAHER MUHAMMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
16/35705983	UMER MAQBOOL MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL	LAHORE
17/35704893	MAQSOOD UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN
18/35704420	NASIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	MULTAN

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

32/35701914 ZAHID IQBAL T.T. SINGH MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

56/35704913 RAMEEZ RAJA SIALKOT FRANCIS MASIH

DATED: 23-09-2017 SECRETARY CASE NO. 120-RB-2017